
DQHA High Point Open
Endwertung 2014 / 18.01.2015

Klasse Platz Reg.Nr. Pferd Eigentümer Punkte
1031 YEARLING STALLIONS

1 5531400 SMOOTHEST INVITATION HOEHN STEFANIE 8,00

2 5566803 MY CASUAL DUDS DAMPIER ERON 3,00

3 5546112 NH MISTER BIG ONE B BALDSCHUN KATHRIN 2,00

4 5549855 A GOOD INVESTOR GALLITZENDOERFER ANGELIKA 1,50

1032 TWO-YEAR-OLD STALLIONS
1 5508542 AM THEULTIMATEGIDEON EBERHARDT MARIJA 8,00

2 5465066 IM LAZY N IKNOW IT GREENE ANJA 1,00

3 5502664 JCL SON OF SUCCESS KUCK ANDREA 0,50

3 5490964 ZIP INVEST CHIP GALLITZENDOERFER ANGELIKA 0,50

1033 THREE-YEAR-OLD STALLIONS
1 5396227 HQ COMMANDERS JETSET ROESSNER SUSANNE 1,00

1034 AGED STALLIONS
1 4540935 SMOOTH N CODY LAUER UWE 8,50

2 5189581 THEE FINAL ONE GALLITZENDOERFER ANGELIKA 7,50

3 5271670 GOOD N MAGIC GRABNER JOHANNA 7,00

3 4263315 AINT IT THE BLUES MEIER GESA AND BIDMON THOMAS 7,00

5 5214655 CL STAINT N APRIL SCHNEIDER RALF 5,50

6 5298423 CERTAINLY NO DOUBT WEISSENBACHER KARL & SONJA 4,00

7 4740788 MY RODS CHIPPED SCHMID ANDREA 3,00

8 5352441 EH ONEOF LENASFINEST RESCH GABRIELE 2,50

1054 YEARLING MARES
1 5518495 HC SHES MY PRINCESS MACHNER AMATA MARLEEN 3,50

2 5542362 MAY BE IM A DEE BUERK GERTI 3,00

3 5546716 SHE WATCHES OVER ME ORTH JULIA 1,00

3 5540754 MJ KISS A COWBOY CHEBAN MOHAMED 1,00

3 5522953 RADICAL SNOW WHITE SCHMIDT KATHRIN 1,00

3 5521531 KINETICAT WICHTMANN KLAUS 1,00

7 5560337 ROCKIN WISELY KLEINE TIZIA 0,50

1055 TWO-YEAR-OLD MARES
1 5491625 HR CLASSY SECRET GRAEBNER DIETER 16,00

2 5450641 IAMSEXYANDIKNOWIT ORTH JULIA 8,50

3 5453416 THEGREENSIDEOFLIFE KOTHE JANINE 7,50

4 5463572 MISS FANCYLICIOUS CESALOVA HELENA 3,00

4 5454176 NM RED DRESSED HONEY BULL STEFANIE 3,00

6 5514987 SHE GOT THE BLUES SCHMADERER LISA-MARIE 2,00

6 5454188 KRYMSUN KOOPER WERZ KATRIN 2,00

6 5484455 TFR COOL LOOKIN LADY THE FIRST RANCH 2,00

9 5447305 MY SWEET MACHINE LUERING LYNN 1,50

10 5446372 HOTRODDERS APRIL STAHLHOFEN LAUREEN 1,00

10 5467221 LITE ROCK GALLITZENDOERFER ANGELIKA 1,00

1056 THREE-YEAR-OLD MARES
1 5458891 ANNIE AWARD BARTKE FRANCA 11,00

2 5501355 FOREVER IN TEXAS DIETZEL ARNO PETER 3,00

3 5359675 PUTURHANDSUPINTHEAIR FISCHER BRITTA AND GUENTER 2,50

4 5384296 RAILBLAZORETTE ECKSTEIN NADINE 1,50

5 5375782 LOST MY SOCKSTONITE ROSCHLAK CLAUDIA 1,00

5 5473286 REMEMBERURINVITATION RIEGEL AMANDA 1,00

7 5433890 NITEBIRD BERG MANUELA 0,50
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7 5396192 THIS MINUTES CRUISIN BOHNERT VIVIANE 0,50

7 5397213 DEAR SUNDAY ROSE BREUER LINDA 0,50

1057 AGED MARES
1 5257944 ONLY A GLAMOURGIRL SIM SHIANG-FEI 19,00

2 5340388 NOT DUN BEING LAZY OSWALD MARTIN 7,00

3 5086754 FASZINATION HAASE ANDRE DR 4,00

3 5255045 A ZIPPOTENTIAL 4 YOU QUARTER HORSES 4,00

5 5293281 SPECIALS SUMMERTIME WEBERS ANNIKA 3,50

6 5261258 ME SKIPS LEAGUE SCHMIDER CHRISTIANE 3,00

6 5121319 SHERLOCKS TECHNITION EICHHORN MELANIE 3,00

6 4558989 HOT DUSTY COWGIRL REINIG MARTIN 3,00

9 0689701 NATURAL BLUE ZIPPO NEUMANN JEANNINE 2,50

9 4937497 REV UP THE ROMANCE BARTHOLATUS RUDIGER 2,50

1058 BROODMARES
1 5220709 WHOOPI IMA RIDER GALLITZENDOERFER ANGELIKA 1,00

1 4666882 MS MAC GOOD BAR GALLITZENDOERFER ANGELIKA 1,00

1074 YEARLING GELDINGS
1 5535554 UNDENIABLY RED DRESS KUESTERS BIANCA 3,00

2 5561686 HOT SUMMER NITE SBRESNY NICOLE 0,50

1075 TWO-YEAR-OLD GELDINGS
1 5448327 OH WHAT A MAN FISCHER BRITTA AND GUENTER 13,00

2 5450987 SEEK MY BLUES GRAEBNER DIETER 7,50

3 5509560 KRYMSUN N KRYPTONITE JORDAN MARIE 6,50

4 5459919 SCOTCHFORTHELEAGUER DEDERICHS DIETER 4,00

5 5460750 HC GOOD N WISELY SIEVERING STEFANIE 2,50

6 5443812 MADE OUT OF IRON HARDESTY TONI L 2,00

6 5456426 HUNTIN BLUE DREAMS SCHUMACHER IRIS 2,00

8 5474834 DRESSED LIKE GRANDPA GUTTHAETER BAERBL 1,50

9 5451373 ROYAL MOONWALK HAASE ANDRE DR 1,00

10 5456425 BEST OF GOOD STUF WAITZ SUSANN 0,50

10 5442157 ONLY SERENITY SINGER ESTHER 0,50

1076 THREE-YEAR-OLD GELDINGS
1 0696664 EVERGREEN N FITCH JAGFELD QUARTER HORSES 5,50

2 5398272 MISTER POTENTIAL FISCHER BRITTA AND GUENTER 5,00

2 5408489 JUST SO YOU NOTICE RICHTER JANA 5,00

4 5367707 HINTS HEAVEN CLOU WALTER SABRINA 2,00

5 5456024 DRESSED TO BE LUCKY BELZER KATJA 0,50

5 5389087 POTENTIALIZING FISCHER BRITTA AND GUENTER 0,50

1077 AGED GELDINGS
1 5197643 HC FOLLOW ME BRAUN MARTINA 23,00

2 4953388 A KRYMSUN CAREER BARTHOLATUS MELANIE 12,50

3 4036203 CL SAIL D LARK ADLUNG ANNA LENA 8,00

4 5286640 HEZ CERTAINLY FLASHY ROUFF MARGUERITE ENGELS 6,00

5 5074752 SEEYOUTONITE NIEBELSCHUTZ CLAUS 4,00

6 5259024 KRYMSUNS AFFAIR KLEIN DUNJA/WACH HANS 3,50

6 5257885 UE IMSPECIALANDCOOL DAUTH KIRSTEN 3,50

8 5023369 ONE POTENTIALKRYMSUN WEBERSINN ANNA 3,00

8 0692067 HOT BLAZING JUNIOR FISCHER BRITTA AND GUENTER 3,00

10 5279204 DATE NITE ANTWEILER TIMO 2,50

1142 SENIOR CUTTING
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1 4566358 BLUE BOONS CHOICE WOLF MARKUS 10,00

2 4571341 JOYS BOBBIE CAT DOMNICK SUSANNE 2,50

3 4387614 LITTLE BLUE TUTU HOLM UTE 2,00

4 4453946 SMART R MELODY STEILMANN BRITTA 1,00

4 4778752 CHULAS HICKORY ROSE GEORG MELANIE 1,00

4 3595956 GM FRECKLES MEYN DIETMAR 1,00

7 4581319 SHOOTERS LITTLE SUN GAERTNER SIGRID 0,50

7 3916039 FRECKLED WITH SUGAR GEORG MELANIE 0,50

1162 SENIOR WORKING COW HORSE
1 4479046 SMART OLD FOX BATE SYLVIA G 2,50

2 4533929 SHINERS RED PEPPER SCHEMUTH MARTIN 2,00

2 5261225 CHARLEYS SILENT STAR LERMER FRANZ 2,00

4 3629939 POCOS REBEL SON WEBER ANDRE 1,50

1341 JUNIOR REINING
1 5321924 RODIN ROOSTER REISS HANS PETER 18,00

2 5267032 DUNITS FINEST STOP NEUENDORFF WOLFGANG 10,00

3 5252195 SMART LIKE CUSTOM SCHUERMANN ANGELIKA 7,50

4 5296066 RUF IN REVOLUTION KALLE PIA 6,50

5 5458691 ROOSTER WHIZ ONALA SUPE VALERIE 6,00

6 5244559 WHIMPYS FLASHY JAC STEINER BRIGITTE DR 4,50

7 5303381 SUN OF 25 LAGERBAUER SABINE 4,00

7 5252012 USS WHIZ SAPHOERSTER ANDRE 4,00

9 5201721 ARC CAPTAIN TILL THOMAS 3,50

9 5278320 WHIZ FINEST FOOTWORK ZAMANI BIRTE 3,50

9 5294758 COFFEE WHIZ MILK TB BRENDGENS IRMGARD 3,50

1342 SENIOR REINING
1 4398412 PEPSON TOBY SCHAD SABINA H 15,50

2 4861869 KHM CODY FRITZ CHEX MANNS KARL-HEINZ 9,50

3 5217895 STEADYS CODY THIEL GABRIELE 7,00

4 4809749 BIG TIMES HOBBY BAUER ANDREA 6,00

5 4747946 REDS ROOSTER DELMASO REISS HANS PETER 5,00

5 4820350 TRUDY SAILOR BAR HERZER DOROTHEE 5,00

7 5193709 LADS LAST ALADINCODY KLEIN THOMAS 3,50

8 5160438 KR GO RED GO STELLJES ILKA 3,00

9 4606506 JAC FOR CASH BAENSCH BETTINA 2,00

9 5115598 SILVERSNOW WINDER WORTMANN ANDREA 2,00

9 3873350 MISS BOGGIE JAC SZYMANSKI PETER 2,00

9 4381775 HIGGINS LILL HILLARY HOLZWARTH BERND 2,00

9 5272373 SMARTESTDIRTYHARRY HESS-LEITMEIER DOROTHEE 2,00

9 5033201 REMYDEMY CHEX BAY BAUER VERENA 2,00

9 5004236 SENORITA CHICOLENA KLAM FRANK 2,00

9 5077191 SR SMART JAC HAUPT BRIGITTE 2,00

1343 HACKAMORE AND SNAFFLE REINING
1 5321924 RODIN ROOSTER REISS HANS PETER 9,50

2 5321964 OLENA SAN DIVIDEND WETZEL HILDEGARD 6,00

3 5184175 SMARTEST SNAPPER KNECHT SOPHIA 4,50

4 5381899 VANILLA DELUXE VOGELSGESANG ANJA 4,00

5 5337822 SMART PEPPY ROWDY DORN PAULA-MARIE 3,00

5 5371877 EINSTEINS TOFFY FAY SPIECKER TANJA 3,00

7 5450333 A VINTAGE BOOM WILINSKI CHRISTINE 1,00
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1347 GREEN REINING
1 5304961 DUNIT WHIZ N LENA DILLENKOFER TATJANA 20,00

2 5321924 RODIN ROOSTER REISS HANS PETER 14,00

3 4845623 COR LEONE SAN RENO PECKS MARNIE 9,00

4 5217895 STEADYS CODY THIEL GABRIELE 5,50

4 5303381 SUN OF 25 LAGERBAUER SABINE 5,50

6 5115598 SILVERSNOW WINDER WORTMANN ANDREA 5,00

7 5224930 ATTRASHIOUS GUN VOGELSGESANG ANJA 3,50

8 4381775 HIGGINS LILL HILLARY HOLZWARTH BERND 3,00

8 4966850 AC ELITE STAR BAUR JASMIN 3,00

8 4606506 JAC FOR CASH BAENSCH BETTINA 3,00

1361 JUNIOR WESTERN RIDING
1 5259024 KRYMSUNS AFFAIR KLEIN DUNJA/WACH HANS 8,50

2 5228764 IONLYWANNABEWITHYOU MOLLER NATASHA KRONIL HAUKROG 2,50

3 5185073 YOURETHEONETHATIWANT FISCHER BRITTA AND GUENTER 1,00

1362 SENIOR WESTERN RIDING
1 4702604 GREY ASSET BORDELLIN ELEONORA 21,50

2 4432062 CEE ED ZIP GROHMANN MANUELA 11,00

3 4511729 A WESTERN MELODY LOEBRICH MARINA 8,50

4 3824477 COCKY TABULUGA BARTHOLATUS VALERIE ELISABETH 7,00

5 4478275 HC IMA GOOD HOT ONE KRAACK PEER 5,00

6 4540931 FEEL MY IMPULSE RETTIG BETTINA 4,50

6 4480252 LIL FRECKLED PLAYBOY LENZ CLAUDIA 4,50

8 4263315 AINT IT THE BLUES MEIER GESA AND BIDMON THOMAS 3,50

8 3741383 CEE TARIS SUNSHINE WOITASCHEK SILKE 3,50

8 4830517 CERTAIN JEWEL WAGNER-WINTER DANIELA 3,50

1363 GREEN WESTERN RIDING
1 4511729 A WESTERN MELODY LOEBRICH MARINA 13,50

2 5060494 DOUBLE GOODNESS WOLFF CAROLIN 10,00

3 4830517 CERTAIN JEWEL WAGNER-WINTER DANIELA 4,50

4 5259024 KRYMSUNS AFFAIR KLEIN DUNJA/WACH HANS 3,00

4 5109168 DOUBLEOAK JACKSON SICKEL ELENA 3,00

6 4371086 HOT ON MY ASSET HOFFMEISTER CORNELIA 2,00

6 4540931 FEEL MY IMPULSE RETTIG BETTINA 2,00

6 4063841 CHIPS HOT CHARLEEN VON KOLPINSKI CHARLEEN 2,00

9 5071044 ONE SHOT HOT GERIHAEUSER SILVIA 1,50

9 4955535 DRESSED FOR FUN GIANFORMAGGIO ROBERTA 1,50

9 4762846 AN AWESOME VP SCHRANZ MARIE CHRISTIN 1,50

9 5228764 IONLYWANNABEWITHYOU MOLLER NATASHA KRONIL HAUKROG 1,50

1381 JUNIOR TRAIL
1 5182478 RAISIN MY DRESS DIETZEL ARNO PETER 18,50

2 5259024 KRYMSUNS AFFAIR KLEIN DUNJA/WACH HANS 7,00

2 5240977 FAITHFULL REVOLUTION NESA STEFANIE 7,00

4 0683039 FIVE TIMES LUCK GIRL PRAUSE SABINE 4,50

5 5228764 IONLYWANNABEWITHYOU MOLLER NATASHA KRONIL HAUKROG 2,50

6 5257944 ONLY A GLAMOURGIRL SIM SHIANG-FEI 2,00

6 5183864 ISLE BE REMEBERED WILHELM-GIRSIG INDRA 2,00

6 5367606 UP ONLY HOT CHOCOLAT GALLITZENDOERFER ANGELIKA 2,00

9 5281145 HOT MOVER VIEL GIORGIO 1,50

9 5293235 SHEZ MY DREAMMACHINE MITTMANN NICOLE 1,50
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9 5229950 SHES ABSOLUTELY SURE WEISSENBACHER KARL & SONJA 1,50

1382 SENIOR TRAIL
1 4480252 LIL FRECKLED PLAYBOY LENZ CLAUDIA 50,00

2 4702604 GREY ASSET BORDELLIN ELEONORA 28,00

3 4969845 INVESTETS HOTKRYMSUN MOSSMANN KARIN 27,50

4 4800950 INVITATION TONITE ROOS PHILIPP 27,00

5 4263315 AINT IT THE BLUES MEIER GESA AND BIDMON THOMAS 24,50

6 3824477 COCKY TABULUGA BARTHOLATUS VALERIE ELISABETH 18,00

7 5079242 HIGH QUALITY VERSION ROHR MIRIAM OR LEANDRA 13,00

8 4983815 SATURDAYNIGHTKRYMSUN TOWET MELANIE 12,50

9 4748047 ONLY GUNS N ROSES BASSING MIRJA 11,00

10 4637581 DIVA DONNA WEBERSINN LUISA 9,50

1383 GREEN TRAIL
1 5182478 RAISIN MY DRESS DIETZEL ARNO PETER 66,00

2 4944626 SOS GLOBAL PLAYER SOSAN URSULA 24,00

3 0683039 FIVE TIMES LUCK GIRL PRAUSE SABINE 22,00

4 4540935 SMOOTH N CODY LAUER UWE 18,00

5 4983815 SATURDAYNIGHTKRYMSUN TOWET MELANIE 16,00

5 5255045 A ZIPPOTENTIAL 4 YOU QUARTER HORSES 16,00

7 5068910 A STYLE TO SHOCK LECROCQ HELENE 11,50

7 5074223 BET ME A COOKIE MEIER GESA AND BIDMON THOMAS 11,50

7 5080309 MR LATE NITE JESKE NICOLE 11,50

7 4687692 REVOLUTIONARY LEXUS BACKER SUSANNE 11,50

1421 JUNIOR WESTERN PLEASURE
1 5182478 RAISIN MY DRESS DIETZEL ARNO PETER 18,50

2 5257944 ONLY A GLAMOURGIRL SIM SHIANG-FEI 17,00

3 5267344 CLEARLY OPEN RANGE MAJERUS MARIE-PAULE 13,00

4 5164135 KRYMSUN RIDER MAERKER ALINA 9,00

5 5363987 HQH LILBIT FLASHY ROHR MIRIAM 6,00

6 5278257 CERTAIN TOBE GOOD JAGFELD QUARTER HORSES 5,00

7 5355842 SHEZ PRESIDENTIAL UDSEN JENS ERIK 4,50

8 5224079 SULTRY INVESTMENT KUENKLER NAEMI 3,00

9 5228764 IONLYWANNABEWITHYOU MOLLER NATASHA KRONIL HAUKROG 2,50

10 5504756 GLORIOUS PERSPECTIVE WITTENBERG ANDREA 2,00

10 5293235 SHEZ MY DREAMMACHINE MITTMANN NICOLE 2,00

10 5185073 YOURETHEONETHATIWANT FISCHER BRITTA AND GUENTER 2,00

10 5220709 WHOOPI IMA RIDER GALLITZENDOERFER ANGELIKA 2,00

1422 SENIOR WESTERN PLEASURE
1 5082410 GET SOME SLEEP DE RUIJTER MEINOU 18,50

2 4714113 PROMISE ME KRYMSUN KLEIN DUNJA/WACH HANS 11,00

3 4800950 INVITATION TONITE ROOS PHILIPP 10,00

4 4748047 ONLY GUNS N ROSES BASSING MIRJA 5,00

5 4883040 NITESGONNABEELONG SCHULZ SABINE 4,00

6 4470596 ZIPS RADICAL CUTIE FUHRMANN NICOLE 3,00

7 5175864 GIRLIE GIRL KRAACK LAURA 2,50

8 3929016 BEST ZIPPIN HOTROD BEHNKE CAROLINE 2,00

8 5121319 SHERLOCKS TECHNITION EICHHORN MELANIE 2,00

10 5124073 RADICALLY ACCLAIMED BUERIG CHRISTINE 1,50

1424 GREEN WESTERN PLEASURE
1 5323831 ASSET MACHINE OMODEO ANNA 26,00
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2 5355842 SHEZ PRESIDENTIAL UDSEN JENS ERIK 13,00

2 5164135 KRYMSUN RIDER MAERKER ALINA 13,00

4 4820327 MISS LAZY VERSION SCHMITZ LUC 6,00

5 5068239 AWESOME ON THE RANGE KRAACK PEER 5,50

6 5183816 TL ANNIE GETYOURGUN ROTH-LECKEBUSCH PETRA 5,00

7 5224079 SULTRY INVESTMENT KUENKLER NAEMI 3,50

8 5363987 HQH LILBIT FLASHY ROHR MIRIAM 3,00

8 5293235 SHEZ MY DREAMMACHINE MITTMANN NICOLE 3,00

10 5501355 FOREVER IN TEXAS DIETZEL ARNO PETER 2,00

10 5367606 UP ONLY HOT CHOCOLAT GALLITZENDOERFER ANGELIKA 2,00

10 5220709 WHOOPI IMA RIDER GALLITZENDOERFER ANGELIKA 2,00

10 5286640 HEZ CERTAINLY FLASHY ROUFF MARGUERITE ENGELS 2,00

10 5124073 RADICALLY ACCLAIMED BUERIG CHRISTINE 2,00

1431 JUNIOR RANCH HORSE PLEASURE
1 5283666 RAPZODEE IN BLUE MIDDEL MICHAEL 4,50

2 5228926 SL SMART STUFF GRABE MICHAELA 3,00

3 5280410 RUFF COMMANDER BREITENSTEIN SANDRA 2,50

4 5363813 JM MAGIC LIVIN SAN WICKERT JUERGEN 1,00

4 5361926 SR SHINING SPECIAL LAVES WOLFGANG BEN 1,00

4 5352441 EH ONEOF LENASFINEST RESCH GABRIELE 1,00

4 5202207 EXPENSIVE YES I CAN WOLTERS SUSANNE 1,00

8 5319355 PRINCESS PEPPY ANN UHL CHRISTIAN 0,50

8 5381899 VANILLA DELUXE VOGELSGESANG ANJA 0,50

8 5189581 THEE FINAL ONE GALLITZENDOERFER ANGELIKA 0,50

1432 SENIOR RANCH HORSE PLEASURE
1 3450742 BEVS SUJO KLEE ALEXANDRA 23,50

2 5166039 SPOTLIGHT CHARLY SCHOENING SUSANNE 12,00

3 5068910 A STYLE TO SHOCK LECROCQ HELENE 6,50

3 4941668 TL SMART GOLD HOLLY ROTH-LECKEBUSCH PETRA 6,50

5 4861869 KHM CODY FRITZ CHEX MANNS KARL-HEINZ 6,00

6 4499063 PUROS WHIZLING STORM VISNJIC SANDRA 4,50

6 4970984 TOP GLOBAL PLAYER KRAUSE PHILIPP 4,50

8 5109168 DOUBLEOAK JACKSON SICKEL ELENA 4,00

8 4981046 BORN ROCKIN SPRINGER ARIANE 4,00

8 5173047 BOOGIES LIL GUN BRANDT GERD 4,00

143A GREEN RANCH PLEASURE
1 4970984 TOP GLOBAL PLAYER KRAUSE PHILIPP 6,00

2 3450742 BEVS SUJO KLEE ALEXANDRA 5,50

3 5228926 SL SMART STUFF GRABE MICHAELA 2,00

4 4731204 LETHAL SURPRISE VOGELSGESANG ANJA 1,50

5 5069224 HORTON HEARS A WHOA STORK-HEININGER NADINE 1,00

5 5371877 EINSTEINS TOFFY FAY SPIECKER TANJA 1,00

7 4381775 HIGGINS LILL HILLARY HOLZWARTH BERND 0,50

1441 JUNIOR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE
1 5259024 KRYMSUNS AFFAIR KLEIN DUNJA/WACH HANS 9,00

2 5389524 HOO LET THE DOGZ OUT OSWALD JOHANNA BERNADETTE 7,50

3 5183816 TL ANNIE GETYOURGUN ROTH-LECKEBUSCH PETRA 3,00

4 5408489 JUST SO YOU NOTICE RICHTER JANA 1,50

4 5389087 POTENTIALIZING FISCHER BRITTA AND GUENTER 1,50

4 0694693 UNDER THE INFLUENCE HENZGEN AARON 1,50
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7 5286283 AL ABOUT ME LECKEBUSCH-STARK LINDA 1,00

7 5215143 CL KAY CEES DIXIE THORENZ CHRISTIN 1,00

7 5367606 UP ONLY HOT CHOCOLAT GALLITZENDOERFER ANGELIKA 1,00

7 5220709 WHOOPI IMA RIDER GALLITZENDOERFER ANGELIKA 1,00

1442 SENIOR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE
1 0658507 FLASHY ALL THE TIME KUMMERLING THOMAS 18,00

2 4953388 A KRYMSUN CAREER BARTHOLATUS MELANIE 9,50

3 5080310 CALL ME CAUSE IM HOT DIETZEL ARNO PETER 6,00

4 0669401 HP MEANT TO BE PETRING ANN-KRISTIN 4,50

5 0678266 STARZ GO BLUE KRAACK LAURA 3,00

6 5121319 SHERLOCKS TECHNITION EICHHORN MELANIE 2,50

6 5020413 HUNTIN IN SHADOWS SCHAUB SANDRA 2,50

8 5086754 FASZINATION HAASE ANDRE DR 2,00

8 4529950 GC IMPRESSIONOFLOVE STERN CORINNE 2,00

8 4641448 JJ ZIPPIN NHOLLYWOOD SCHOLLE LORRAINE 2,00

8 4540935 SMOOTH N CODY LAUER UWE 2,00

1443 GREEN HUNTER UNDER SADDLE
1 5356701 BANDEDO DANCER COZZO CRISTINA 10,00

2 5080310 CALL ME CAUSE IM HOT DIETZEL ARNO PETER 9,00

3 0669401 HP MEANT TO BE PETRING ANN-KRISTIN 5,50

4 5259024 KRYMSUNS AFFAIR KLEIN DUNJA/WACH HANS 3,50

5 4641448 JJ ZIPPIN NHOLLYWOOD SCHOLLE LORRAINE 3,00

6 5375782 LOST MY SOCKSTONITE ROSCHLAK CLAUDIA 2,50

6 0678266 STARZ GO BLUE KRAACK LAURA 2,50

8 5020413 HUNTIN IN SHADOWS SCHAUB SANDRA 2,00

8 5367606 UP ONLY HOT CHOCOLAT GALLITZENDOERFER ANGELIKA 2,00

8 5121319 SHERLOCKS TECHNITION EICHHORN MELANIE 2,00

8 4937743 KEEP ON KRUZIN KRAUSE MELANIE 2,00

1511 JUNIOR HUNTER HACK
1 5220709 WHOOPI IMA RIDER GALLITZENDOERFER ANGELIKA 1,00

1512 SENIOR HUNTER HACK
1 4858652 WB DIAMOND DAWN PETERSEN CHRISTINE 1,00

1 3640563 GL FLITS CODY BOELINGEN BETTINA 1,00

3 4774666 BURNIN THE RAIL MUENSTER CHRISTINA 0,50

3 4063841 CHIPS HOT CHARLEEN VON KOLPINSKI CHARLEEN 0,50

1730 PERFORMANCE HALTER STALLIONS
1 4263315 AINT IT THE BLUES MEIER GESA AND BIDMON THOMAS 4,00

1750 PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES
1 5182478 RAISIN MY DRESS DIETZEL ARNO PETER 15,00

2 4972374 JUST FEEL GOOD LOJKOVIC PETRA 13,50

3 5278257 CERTAIN TOBE GOOD JAGFELD QUARTER HORSES 3,00

4 5079242 HIGH QUALITY VERSION ROHR MIRIAM OR LEANDRA 1,50

4 5080310 CALL ME CAUSE IM HOT DIETZEL ARNO PETER 1,50

6 5086754 FASZINATION HAASE ANDRE DR 1,00

6 4714113 PROMISE ME KRYMSUN KLEIN DUNJA/WACH HANS 1,00

1770 PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS
1 4630291 MARLANAS PROMOTOR BARTHOLATUS JESSICA DOROTHEA 17,00

2 4778951 MAKE ME INVITED WALLACE JANE 5,50

3 4702604 GREY ASSET BORDELLIN ELEONORA 4,00

4 4883040 NITESGONNABEELONG SCHULZ SABINE 3,00
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5 4540931 FEEL MY IMPULSE RETTIG BETTINA 2,50

6 5080309 MR LATE NITE JESKE NICOLE 2,00

7 5259024 KRYMSUNS AFFAIR KLEIN DUNJA/WACH HANS 1,50

8 4900863 A PLEASURE ALWAYS SCHMITZ LUC 1,00

9 4774666 BURNIN THE RAIL MUENSTER CHRISTINA 0,50

9 5068910 A STYLE TO SHOCK LECROCQ HELENE 0,50

1102 VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE
1 3629939 POCOS REBEL SON WEBER ANDRE 8,50

2 4533929 SHINERS RED PEPPER SCHEMUTH MARTIN 8,00

3 4710552 GB NAOMY JAC RANDECKER JOHANNA 1,50

3 4460918 LADY SMOKE N GLO STEIN MASHA 1,50

5 3856180 DOUBLE OAK LIGHTNING GOETTE REGINA 1,00

6 3891257 SILENT LITTLE LYNX SIEGLE ROLF 0,50

6 4731524 BG JORDY SCHEMUTH DORIS 0,50

1800 RANCH RIDING
4533929 SHINERS RED PEPPER SCHEMUTH MARTIN 7,50

3629939 POCOS REBEL SON WEBER ANDRE 4,50

3755449 SHESA JOE REED BABE KUPFER JANINE 4,00

4710552 GB NAOMY JAC RANDECKER JOHANNA 3,50

3741383 CEE TARIS SUNSHINE WOITASCHEK SILKE 1,00

3856180 DOUBLE OAK LIGHTNING GOETTE REGINA 0,50

4460918 LADY SMOKE N GLO STEIN MASHA 0,50

1810 RANCH TRAIL
3629939 POCOS REBEL SON WEBER ANDRE 7,00

3755449 SHESA JOE REED BABE KUPFER JANINE 5,00

3856180 DOUBLE OAK LIGHTNING GOETTE REGINA 3,00

4533929 SHINERS RED PEPPER SCHEMUTH MARTIN 2,00

3891257 SILENT LITTLE LYNX SIEGLE ROLF 1,50

4710552 GB NAOMY JAC RANDECKER JOHANNA 1,50

3741383 CEE TARIS SUNSHINE WOITASCHEK SILKE 1,00

4192113 CODY LIL GOLD MINE MUNDT KLAUS 0,50

1820 RANCH CUTTING
4533929 SHINERS RED PEPPER SCHEMUTH MARTIN 9,00

3629939 POCOS REBEL SON WEBER ANDRE 3,00

4460918 LADY SMOKE N GLO STEIN MASHA 2,50

4617713 I LIKE YELLOW ROSES BRALLENTIN FRIEDERIKE 2,00

4731524 BG JORDY SCHEMUTH DORIS 1,50

4710552 GB NAOMY JAC RANDECKER JOHANNA 1,50

3891257 SILENT LITTLE LYNX SIEGLE ROLF 1,00

3895667 KINGS LITTLE BUENO SCHUERMANN ALEXANDRA 0,50

1830 WORKING RANCH HORSE
3629939 POCOS REBEL SON WEBER ANDRE 6,50

4533929 SHINERS RED PEPPER SCHEMUTH MARTIN 5,00

4460918 LADY SMOKE N GLO STEIN MASHA 3,00

3856180 DOUBLE OAK LIGHTNING GOETTE REGINA 2,00

4731524 BG JORDY SCHEMUTH DORIS 1,50

4710552 GB NAOMY JAC RANDECKER JOHANNA 1,00

3891257 SILENT LITTLE LYNX SIEGLE ROLF 0,50

4617713 I LIKE YELLOW ROSES BRALLENTIN FRIEDERIKE 0,50
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1880 RANCH CONFORMATION
4731524 BG JORDY SCHEMUTH DORIS 4,00

3891257 SILENT LITTLE LYNX SIEGLE ROLF 4,00

3629939 POCOS REBEL SON WEBER ANDRE 3,00

4533929 SHINERS RED PEPPER SCHEMUTH MARTIN 2,00

4407236 SMART SEDVEC GOEGGEL JOSEF 2,00

5060147 SHINEY BUD SCHUERMANN ALEXANDRA 1,00

4710552 GB NAOMY JAC RANDECKER JOHANNA 0,50

3755449 SHESA JOE REED BABE KUPFER JANINE 0,50

4192113 CODY LIL GOLD MINE MUNDT KLAUS 0,50


